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State of New Hampshire

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER
25 Capitol Street — Room 120
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JOSEPH B. BOUCHARD
Asststant Commissioner

December 30, 2014

Her Excellency, Governor Margaret Wood Hassan
and the Honorable Council
State House

Concord, New Hampshire 03301

FAN 603-271-0600

REQUESTED ACTION

(603) 271-3204

Submitted herein for your approval is a list of Governor and Council meeting dates for the period
of January through June, 2015;

DATE

JANUARY:
Wednesday, January 14
Wednesday, January 28

FEBRUARY:
Wednesday, February 11
Wednesday, February 25

MARCH:
Friday, March 13
Wednesday, March 25

APRIL:
Wednesday, April 8
Wednesday, April 22

MAY:
Wednesday, May 6
Wednesday, May 27

JUNE:

Wednesday, June 10
Wednesday, June 24

LMH/rjk

TIME LOCATION

(10:00 a.m.) State House
(10:00 a.m.) State House

(10:00 a.m.) State House
(10:00 a.m.) State House

(10:00 a.m.) State House
(10:00 a.m.) State House

(10:00 a.m.) State House
(10:00 a.m.) State House

(10:00 a.m.) State House
(10:00 a.m.) State House

(10:00 a.m.) State House
(10:00 a.m.) State House

Respectfully submitted,
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Linda M. Hodgdon

Commissioner
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